Wykaz wystawcéw / List of exhibitors

Albers Iris - Niemcy

Andersen Lars - Dania

Andersson Caroline - Szwecja

Andersson Caroline - Szwecja

Anufrowicz Agnieszka - Polska

Batazy Urszula - Polska

Baszkowski Jacek - Polska

Bak Patryk - Polska

Bednarczyk Marta - Polska

Beyer Peggy - Niemcy

Beyer Peggy - Niemcy

Beyer Peggy - Niemcy

Biatecka Magdalena - Polska

Bielawa Anna - Polska

Biernacik Monika - Polska

Biernacik Monika - Polska

Bobrowicz Jadacka Ewa Pawet Jadacki- Polska
Bogdanska Anna - Polska

Borysova Viktoriia - Ukraina

Borysova Viktoriia Melish Oksana- Ukraina
Briske-Dutkowska Justyna - Polska
Brozek-Korzelecka Adrianna Pawet Faerber- Polska
Brozek-Korzelecka Adrianna Anna Piec- Polska
Bruska Anna - Polska

Bukaczewski tukasz - USA
Burzynska-Glura Ewa - Polska
Burzynska-Glura Ewa - Polska
Burzynska-Glura Ewa - Polska

Ciesielczyk Krzysztof - Polska

Ciesla Angelika - Polska

Czerkawski Karol - Polska

Czugalinska Matgorzata - Polska
Danielak-Zysek Matgorzata - Polska
Dabrowska Marta - Polska

Dobkowska Zofia - Polska

Drabik Anna - Polska

Drabik Anna - Polska

Drenikowski Robert - Polska
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76
23
197
201
18
175
203
52
94
68
66
75
90
173
35
42
82
133
174
208
167
187
194
140
83
117
112
115
39
103
15
160
96
37
143
88
86
127



Fabisiak Kinga - Polska

Faerber Pawet - Polska

Florczuk Adam - Polska

Florczuk Adam - Polska

Florczuk Adam - Polska

Futro Michat - Polska

Gawron Katarzyna - Polska
Gozdziewska Daria - Polska
Gozik Mirostawa - Polska

Goéra Magdalena - Polska
Grabatowska Agnieszka - Polska
Grabatowski Andrzej - Polska
Grabatowski Andrzej - Polska
Grabatowski Andrzej - Polska
Grzegorczyk Wioletta - Polska
Hagelin Zuzan - Szwecja
Hagelin Zuzan - Szwecja

Hellner Anette - Szwecja
Holeckova Renata - Czechy

Irina Lammek - Niemcy

Jadacki Pawet - Polska
Janiszewska Weronika - Polska
Jankowska-Kasperska Marta - Polska
Jasinska Ewa - Polska

Jasinska Ewa Daria Janik- Polska
Jasinska Ewa Daria Janik- Polska
Jensen Heidi Bach - Dania
Jereminowicz Sandra - Polska
Jurska Elzbieta - Polska

Kaciupa Mirostaw - Polska
Kajewski Marcin - Polska

Kania Agnieszka - Polska

Kakol Zofia - Polska
Kakolewska Joanna - Polska
Kika Maria Jolanta - Polska
Klang Lisa - Szwecja

Klang Lisa - Szwecja

Klang Lisa - Szwecja

Klenowicz Kinga - Polska
Klimek Anna - Polska

Klimek Anna - Polska
Kluczyhska Maria Tadeusz Kluczynski- Polska

Koch Agnes - Niemcy

130
191
63
56
59
84
192
16
207
74
199
180
183
169
25
141
142
87
38
104
79
205
53
109
106
107
28
124
62
135
193
176
206

171
138
137
139
27
40
41

177



Koch Agnes Anika, Mario Roock- Niemcy
Koch Agnes Anika, Mario Roock- Niemcy
Koémiel Patrycja Aleksandra - Polska
Konarzewska Elzbieta - Polska
Konczewska Natalia - Polska
Konczewska Natalia - Polska

Koper Mieczystaw Koper Mario- Polska
Koper Mieczystaw Mario Koper- Polska
Kosinska-Siuda Joanna - Polska

Kosior Anna - Polska

Koss Kazimierz - Polska

Kowandy lzabela - Polska
Krél-Kaczmarek Patrycja - Polska
Krukowski Robert - Polska

Krystkowiak Krzysztof - Polska

Krystkowiak Krzysztof Weronika Krystkowiak- Polska

Krzysztofek Sylwia Piotr Ptak- Polska
Kubacha Magdalena Pawet Kopinke- Polska
Kubacha Magdalena Pawet Kopinke- Polska
Kubacha Magdalena Pawet Kopinke- Polska
Kupczyk Katarzyna - Polska

Kupczyk Katarzyna - Polska

Kurek Susan, Jimmy - Dania

Kurek Susan, Jimmy - Dania

Kurek Susan, Jimmy - Dania

Kuzmicz Wiestawa - Polska

Kwolek Agnieszka - Polska

Kwolek Agnieszka - Polska

Ladisch Grit - Niemcy

Laskowski Robert - Polska
Leszczynska-Kosecka Magdalena - Polska
Lewandowska Matgorzata - Polska
Lubera-Kaczmarek Magdalena - Polska
Maciejuk Robert - Polska

Mackiewicz Michal - Polska

Magnuski Kacper - Polska

Marcinkowska Iwona - Polska

Marlewska Patrycja - Polska

Masiarek Edyta - Polska

Maszczyk 1zabela - Niemcy

Maszczyk Izabela - Niemcy

Menk Madlen - Niemcy

Mikotajczak Wiktoria - Polska

178
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21
196
195
49
47

128
57
73

157

179

172

165

119

60
54
46
44
45
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200
162
67
93
32
58
11
190
161
151
154
114
69
85
92
34
129



Moller Thuesen Heidi Henrik Moller Thuesen- Dania 30

Morawiak-Prejna Magdalena Matgorzata Wolniewicz- Polska 148
Mucha Dorota - Polska 100
Musiat Justyna - Polska 116
Musiat Justyna - Polska 113
Niedzwiedz Magda - Polska 153
Niedzwiedz Magda - Polska 152
Niedzwiedz Magda - Polska 155
Niemiec Eliza - Polska 101
Niemiec Eliza - Polska 102
Niemiec Pawet - Polska 36
Nierod Matgorzata Anna - Polska 188
Nierod Matgorzata Anna - Polska 91
Olech Justyna - Polska 77
Opara Bozena Przemystaw Brych- Polska 43
0z6g Martyna - Polska 145
Paczkowska Natalia - Polska 118
Paczkowska Natalia - Polska 122
Paczkowska Natalia - Polska 120
Pakulski Grzegorz - Polska 9
Pakulski Grzegorz - Polska 17
Pawlukiewicz Anna - Polska 156
Persson Annette - Szwecja 146
Persson Annette - Szwecja 144
Pieruta Beata - Polska 105
Pluskota Olga - Polska 166
Ptachta Andrzej - Polska 26
Podhorodecka Ewa - Polska 125
Podhorodecka Ewa - Polska 126
Pogorzelski Seweryn - Polska 98
Pogorzelski Seweryn - Polska 99
Pospieszny Maciej Maria Pospieszna- Polska 19
Przeworska Aleksandra - Polska 80
Ringwald Claudia - Niemcy 202
Ringwald Claudia - Niemcy 204
Robaczyk Jolanta - Polska 164
Rohn Agnieszka Tomasz Rohn- Polska 136
Rohn Agnieszka Tomasz Rohn- Polska 131
Runge Nicole - Niemcy 24
Runge Nicole - Niemcy 31
Salmanowicz Sylwia - Polska 71
Setkowska Agnieszka - Polska 10

Singer Alicja - Niemcy 150



Siniak Maciej - Polska
Siwochowicz Edward - Polska
Siwochowicz Edward - Polska
Skonieczny Tomasz - Polska
Skrzypczynski Piotr - Polska
Skweres Anna - Polska
Skweres Anna - Polska
Sobolewska Katarzyna - Polska
Sroczynska Katarzyna - Polska
Sroczynska Katarzyna - Polska
Stachelek Wirginia - Polska
Stankiewicz Izabela - Polska
Suchecka Barbara - Polska

Szczyrbaty Dorota - Polska

Szpotowicz Agnieszka Marta Szpotowicz- Polska

Szulczyk Edyta - Polska
Szymaniak Elwira - Polska
Szymaniak Sandra - Polska
Szymanska Marta - Polska

Teodorowicz Michat - Polska

Thomas Schwank J. C. Niemeyer- Niemcy

Tijtgat Alain - Belgia

Toepfer Andreas, Silke Karin, Erik Nielsen- Niemcy

Toepfer Andreas, Silke - Niemcy
Turkiewicz Ewelina - Polska
Turkiewicz Ewelina - Polska
Tyroller Raphael - Niemcy
Wach tukasz - Polska

Wantoch-Rekowska Beata - Polska

Wojciechowski tukasz - Polska
Wudarska Romualda - Polska
Wysocka Alicja - Polska
Wysokinski Henryk - Polska

Yakubets Nataliia Alfred Zaradkiewicz- Polska
Yakubets Nataliia Zaradkiewicz Alfred- Polska
Yakubets Nataliia Alfred Zaradkiewicz- Polska

Zawistowska Dorota - Polska
Zbylut Wioletta - Polska
Zdanowska Joanna - Polska

Zdanowska Joanna - Polska

Zimnicka-Pluskota Matgorzata - Polska

Zlotowski Artur - Polska
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